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Stone

Apollo
Limestone

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Name:

Hardness (Mohs)

Saturated Unit Volume 
Weight (gr/cm³)

Dry Unit Volume 
Weight (gr/cm³)

Density (gr/cm³)

Porosity (gr/cm³)

Ratio of 
Fullness (%)

Limestone is a natural rock, formed deep in the earth, limestone is quarried in huge blocks, and sliced, then polished on one 
face. Limestone Kitchen Worktops are porous and require a little maintenance. This will give you natural beauty, and a one off 
look, as every piece of limestone is different. You should be prepared for some natural variations, and a little work to keep it’s 
high gloss polish.

Limestone requires sealing, every 3-12 months dependent on colour, lighter colours require more regular sealing. We recommend 
the use of a quality stone sealer. Limestone is perfect where looks are more important than use.

APOLLO

3,00

2,39

2,29

2,52

8,21

94,85


