

Apollo

Limestone

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Name:	APOLLO
Hardness (Mohs)	3,00
Saturated Unit Volume Weight (gr/cm ³)	2,39
Dry Unit Volume Weight (gr/cm³)	2,29
Density (gr/cm³)	2,52
Porosity (gr/cm³)	8,21
Ratio of Fullness (%)	94,85



Limestone is a natural rock, formed deep in the earth, limestone is quarried in huge blocks, and sliced, then polished on one face. Limestone Kitchen Worktops are porous and require a little maintenance. This will give you natural beauty, and a one off look, as every piece of limestone is different. You should be prepared for some natural variations, and a little work to keep it's high gloss polish.

Limestone requires sealing, every 3-12 months dependent on colour, lighter colours require more regular sealing. We recommend the use of a quality stone sealer. Limestone is perfect where looks are more important than use.



+44 (0) 845 400 4677 www.gossmarble.co.uk enquiry@gossmarble.co.uk GOSS Marble Group Limited Unit 25, Waters Meeting Business Park, Britannia Way, Bolton, BL2 2HH © Goss Marble Group Ltd, All rights reserved